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WHITE CHOCOLATE

BRAZILS

Brazil Nuts (29%) coated with (71%) White Chocolate.
INGREDIENTS:

White Chocolate (71%), (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Skim Milk Powder, Whey
(Milk), Butter Oil (Milk), Vegetable Fat (Palm Oil SG), Emulsifier
(Lecithins)), Brazil Nut (29%), Glazing Agents (Gum Arabic, Shellac).

White Chocolate contains: Milk solids 14% min. Contains Vegetable
Fat in addition to Cocoa Butter.
ALLERGY ADVICE: NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
For allergens, see
ingredients in Bold.

May also contain
Peanuts & other nuts.
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WHITE CHOCOLATE

BRAZILS

Brazil Nuts (29%) coated with (71%) White Chocolate.
INGREDIENTS:

WHITE CHOCOLATE

RAZIL

White Chocolate (71%), (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Skim Milk Powder, Whey
(Milk), Butter Oil (Milk), Vegetable Fat (Palm Qil SG), Emulsifier
(Lecithins)), Brazil Nut (29%), Glazing Agents (Gum Arabic, Shellac).
White Chocolate contains: Milk solids 14% min. Contains Vegetable
Fat in addition to Cocoa Butter.

ALLERGY ADVICE:

Of which Sugars
Fat

Of which Saturates
Dietary Fibre
Joypots Ltd Salt
Grangewood House,
Loughton, Essex

BEST BEFORE: See pack.
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Joyfully produced in
Great Britain

150g €
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Store in cool, dry conditions
out of direct sunlight.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
For allergens, see per 100gms
ingredients in Bold. Energy 580/kcal 2413/kj
May contain Peanuts Protein 8.1g
&other nuts. Carbohydrates b
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